
   

 

NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

 
National Anti-Ragging Helpline 

24x7 Toll Free  
1800-180-5522 

    helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 
  

UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 
 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officer of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad  
Dr. Neeraj Khattri –Chief Proctor 

Contact -+91-7055900044 
 Email: chiefproctor@iuu.ac 

 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT PUNITIVE 
ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 
 

www.ugc.ac.in  
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Anti Ragging Committee (ARC)-2025 

Sr. 

No. 
Name Designation Mobile Email id 

1. Prof (Dr.) Anil Subba Rao 
Paila 

Vice Chancellor 
 

9756400030 vc@iuu.ac    

2. Dr. Neeraj Khattri Chief Proctor & Dean  

School of Mass Communication 

7055900044 dean.somc@iuu.ac  

 

3. Dr. Vinay Rana DSW & Dean 
School of Hotel Management 

9719753070 dean.sohm@iuu.ac  

4. Dr.Sunil Jakhoria Dean 

School of Management & Liberal Arts 

9672564741 dean.som@iuu.ac  

5. Dr. Amit Adlakha   Dean 
School of Law 

9756400034 dean.sol@iuu.ac  

6. Dr. Rajeev Srivastava Dean 

School of Computer Applications 

9927959665 dean.soca@iuu.ac  

7. Sub Ajay Sahi Hostel Warden-Boys 
 

9667716880 warden.bh@iuu.ac 
 

8. Ms. Shweta thakur Hostel Warden-Girls 9756400058 warden.gh1@iuu.ac 

 

9. Dr. Vinay Kr. Yadav Deputy Registrar 
 

9990947383 deputy.registrar-uac@iuu.ac 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Anti Ragging Squad 

Sr. 

No 

Name Designation Mobile Email id 

1. Dr. Neeraj Khattri Chief Proctor 7055900044 chiefproctor@iuu.ac 

2. Dr. Sujeet Kumar Proctor-SOML 8409738929 sujeet.kumar@iuu.ac 

3. Dr. Priyanka Gosain Proctor-SOL 8791243443 priyanka.gosain@iuu.ac 

4. Dr. Madhu Bisht Proctor-SOML 9997234755 madhu.bisht@iuu.ac 

5. Dr. Sheena Rehman Proctor-SOML 8941015965 sheena.rahman@iuu.ac 

6. Dr. Kriti Agrawal Proctor-SOL  8549903341 kriti.agarwal@iuu.ac 

7. Dr. Anwesha Sen Majumdar Proctor-SOMC 7838602275 anwesha.sen@iuu.ac 

8. Dr. Surendra Kumar Yadawa Proctor - SOML 7376582558 surendra.yadawa@iuu.ac 

9. Mr. Kshitij Kumar Rai Proctor-SOL 9999017012 kshitij.rai@iuu.ac 

10. Mr. Akash Deep Proctor-SOMC 9541643929 akash.deep@iuu.ac 

11. Mr. Devashish Pandey Proctor-SOHM 7896962556 devashish.Pandey@iuu.ac 

12. Ms. Deepika Sajwan Proctor-SOHM 7536868196 deepika.sajwan@iuu.ac 

13. Ms. Meenakshi Bisht Proctor-SOCA 9997866453 meenakshi.bisht@iuu.ac 

14. Mr. Sandeep Chopra Proctor-SOCA 9897884345 sandeep.chopra@iuu.ac 

15. Ms. Deepti Nautiyal Proctor-SOL 7983935631 deepti.nautiyal@iuu.ac 

 

 


